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Tävling SM Precision 2022 B-Vapen Öppen
Datum 2022-08-13

Vapengrupp B

Klass Öppen

Rank Skytt Klubb Totalt X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Delsumma F1 F2 F3

1 Johan Ahlbeck Torna Hällestads Pistolskytteklubb 485 14 48 49 50 48 49 49 49 342 49 47 47 S
2 Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans Pistolskytteklubb 474 8 47 47 48 48 46 49 47 332 49 48 45 S

3 Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Pistolklubb 472 9 48 47 49 48 45 45 48 330 47 45 50 särskjutningS

4 Axel Martinsson FOK Borås 472 14 48 48 48 48 48 48 46 334 46 46 46 särskjutningS

5 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 472 12 48 48 47 49 45 45 49 331 48 45 48 särskjutningS

6 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 471 10 49 48 46 48 47 49 45 332 46 48 45 S

7 Göran Wadman F 16 Pistolklubb 471 9 48 48 49 48 46 45 49 333 48 42 48 S

8 conny ström Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 470 13 46 45 49 47 49 48 45 329 46 48 47 S

9 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 470 11 48 47 47 48 47 45 47 329 45 49 47 S

10 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb 468 18 48 47 48 42 49 49 46 329 46 49 44 S

11 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skytteförening 468 14 49 48 49 47 48 47 47 335 44 44 45 S
12 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb 468 10 46 49 46 48 47 45 48 329 47 45 47 S

13 Janne Danielsson Älvdalens Pistolklubb 468 10 48 47 47 48 46 47 47 330 46 45 47 S

14 Göran Lindblad SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 466 10 50 48 48 47 48 46 47 334 44 43 45 S

15 Kjell Eriksson Gällivare Pistolklubb 466 10 46 48 50 46 45 48 47 330 45 47 44 S

16 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 466 6 48 48 48 47 47 49 47 334 47 43 42 S
17 David Nording Rundviks Pistolskytteklubb 456 14 49 50 44 48 45 49 45 330 43 38 45 S

18 Jonathan Casanueva Willumsen Svalövs Pistolklubb 328 7 44 47 50 49 49 44 45 328 B
19 Jesper G Persson Lunds Pistolklubb 328 6 47 45 48 47 49 46 46 328 B

20 Lars Edvinsson Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 328 6 46 49 48 45 50 46 44 328 B
21 Hans E Larson Hudiksvalls Pistolskytteklubb 327 10 50 44 46 46 46 48 47 327 B

22 Jan-Erik Holm Habo Pistolskytteklubb 327 4 46 47 47 46 48 46 47 327 B

23 NIklas Ahlén Fagersta Pistolskytteklubb 326 5 46 45 47 48 48 47 45 326 B

24 Leif Gäverth F 16 Pistolklubb 325 5 45 47 46 45 48 47 47 325 B

25 Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening 325 4 45 48 46 48 46 45 47 325 B

26 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 324 4 45 44 46 46 48 48 47 324 B

27 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 323 6 44 46 45 47 46 49 46 323 B

28 Hartwig Krüger FOK Borås 323 3 45 47 46 44 45 49 47 323 B
29 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb 322 7 43 45 47 47 45 47 48 322 B

30 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Pistolskytteklubb 322 6 45 49 46 46 45 48 43 322 B

31 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skytteförening 321 9 48 47 46 45 44 46 45 321 B

32 Örjan Jansson Härnösands Pistolskytteklubb 321 5 46 47 47 46 44 46 45 321 B
33 Per-Erik Johansson Ulricehamns Pistolklubb 320 7 43 48 44 45 48 44 48 320 B

34 Jonatan Strid Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb 320 7 46 48 46 47 45 42 46 320 B

35 Tor Kangas Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb 319 7 47 47 46 46 46 42 45 319 B

36 Böörje Lundin Vännäs Pistolskytteklubb 319 7 44 47 44 48 47 46 43 319 B

37 Maria Blosfeld Limhamns Skf Pistolsektion 319 7 45 48 45 49 44 45 43 319 B

38 Christer Björnberg Sandhems Pistolskytteklubb 319 4 44 45 47 45 49 43 46 319 B

39 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 319 4 45 46 47 44 47 45 45 319 B

40 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo Pistolklubb 319 3 44 47 46 47 45 46 44 319 B

41 Mikael Martinsson A 4 Skytteförening 318 7 46 49 42 44 47 45 45 318

42 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb 318 4 47 46 44 46 44 47 44 318

43 Patrik Hammarlund Handens Pistolskytteklubb 318 2 45 45 45 45 48 46 44 318

44 Göran Svahn Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 317 5 47 46 43 45 44 48 44 317

45 Susanne Svensson Arvika Pistolskytteklubb 315 6 45 45 43 44 48 47 43 315

46 Jonas Herjeskog Handens Pistolskytteklubb 315 5 43 45 45 45 46 44 47 315

47 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö Skytteförening 315 5 43 44 43 44 47 48 46 315

48 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds Pistolskytteklubb 315 5 44 44 48 47 43 45 44 315
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49 Henrik Carnborg Pistolskytteklubben Svea Ing1 314 5 46 43 44 49 42 45 45 314

50 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening 314 4 44 46 42 46 46 43 47 314

51 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 313 8 39 47 43 48 46 48 42 313

52 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö Skytteförening 313 5 40 48 45 48 45 43 44 313

53 Anders Sättermon Pistolskytteklubben Svea Ing1 312 5 40 46 46 47 47 42 44 312

54 Anders Ståhl Arvika Pistolskytteklubb 312 5 44 49 43 46 45 41 44 312

55 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 312 3 46 44 43 46 44 44 45 312

56 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärds Pistolskytteklubb 311 7 45 45 44 47 46 44 40 311

57 Mattias Brännström Sågmyra Pistolskytteklubb 311 6 41 46 38 44 47 47 48 311

58 Jakob Schöld Storumans Pistolklubb 311 4 45 44 47 45 42 43 45 311

59 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 311 4 43 44 42 46 47 46 43 311

60 Peter Renfelt Överby Pistolklubb 311 3 44 42 44 45 42 48 46 311

61 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening 309 3 46 46 44 43 45 43 42 309

62 Lars Ryding Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening 308 5 42 46 45 42 44 44 45 308

63 Adam Ström Handens Pistolskytteklubb 308 5 44 45 45 39 46 45 44 308

64 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 308 5 45 43 47 41 43 46 43 308

65 Mikael Larsson F 16 Pistolklubb 308 4 44 44 45 44 46 43 42 308

66 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 307 4 44 46 41 42 44 44 46 307

67 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje Pistolklubb 307 4 49 43 39 44 44 45 43 307

68 Janne westerlund Handens Pistolskytteklubb 307 3 44 44 43 41 44 43 48 307

69 Roger Björkman Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 304 1 40 45 46 42 45 46 40 304

70 Per Kullberg Borås Pistolskyttar 302 2 44 38 46 47 43 41 43 302

71 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 302 1 41 41 44 45 43 40 48 302

72 Bengt Åkesson Svalövs Pistolklubb 301 5 43 44 45 45 40 41 43 301

73 Leif Hiljestrand Malmö Pistolklubb 300 2 47 40 42 39 42 48 42 300

74 Per Jerberyd Tyresö Skytteförening 299 3 39 44 41 41 46 42 46 299

75 Esko Nyysti FOK Borås 299 2 41 41 46 44 46 40 41 299

76 Stefan Persson Östersunds Pistolskytteklubb 298 4 47 44 46 43 37 42 39 298

77 Nicklas Von Knorring Rotebergs Sportklubb 298 2 44 40 45 43 45 42 39 298

78 Linda Svensson Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 294 3 39 42 45 45 40 42 41 294

79 Pablo Garcia Munos Huddinge Jaktvårdsförening Pistolsektion 285 4 37 42 32 42 45 42 45 285

80 Anders Svedenheim Stockholms Allmänna Pistolskytteklubb 274 2 34 44 42 41 45 29 39 274

81 Mats Marmlind Handens Pistolskytteklubb 115 1 44 44 27 0 0 0 0 115

82 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 Carl Olof Samuelsson Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Krister Olsson Arvika Pistolskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Arja Aresh Sundsvalls Sportskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Mathias Kunto Handens Pistolskytteklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Lagresultat B-vapen - Öppen klass 

Rank Lagnamn/Skytt Klubb Total X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 FOK Borås FOK Borås 989 30

Axel Martinsson 334 14 48 48 48 48 48 48 46

Joe Furborg 331 12 48 48 47 49 45 45 49

Åke Nordin 324 4 45 44 46 46 48 48 47

2 Lunds Prec-B skyttar Lunds Pistolklubb 980 22

Stefan Berndtsson 330 9 48 47 49 48 45 45 48

Jesper G Persson 328 6 47 45 48 47 49 46 46

Anders Hansson 322 7 43 45 47 47 45 47 48

3 Övikarna Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 966 20

Lennart Selander 332 10 49 48 46 48 47 49 45

Erika Bergman 323 6 44 46 45 47 46 49 46

Rikard Forell 311 4 43 44 42 46 47 46 43

4 F16 lag 1 F 16 Pistolklubb 966 18

Göran Wadman 333 9 48 48 49 48 46 45 49

Leif Gäverth 325 5 45 47 46 45 48 47 47

Mikael Larsson 308 4 44 44 45 44 46 43 42

5 Ljusdals Psk Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb 957 18

Jonatan Strid 320 7 46 48 46 47 45 42 46

Tor Kangas 319 7 47 47 46 46 46 42 45

Lennart Kraft 318 4 47 46 44 46 44 47 44

6 B prec Stockholmspolisens Skytteförening 948 11

Mattias Hällgren 325 4 45 48 46 48 46 45 47

Mikael Bengtsson 314 4 44 46 42 46 46 43 47

Maud Rylander 309 3 46 46 44 43 45 43 42

7 Råsbo Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 927 15

Robert Råsbo 329 11 48 47 47 48 47 45 47

Roger Björkman 304 1 40 45 46 42 45 46 40

Linda Svensson 294 3 39 42 45 45 40 42 41

8 Handens Pistolskytteklubb Handens Pistolskytteklubb 730 9

Adam Ström 308 5 44 45 45 39 46 45 44

Janne westerlund 307 3 44 44 43 41 44 43 48

Mats Marmlind 115 1 44 44 27 0 0 0 0

Granskad av Marcus Claeson 2022-08-18


